1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Weight: 1.8Kg – dc version
2.1Kg – ac version
Order Code
A112 sounder
ESS3012N 10-30Vdc
ESS3013N 24Vac
ESS3016N 48Vdc
ESS3021N 110Vac
ESS3031N 240Vac
AL112 sounder/beacon
ESS3106N* 12Vdc
ESS3112N* 24Vdc
ESS3113N* 24Vac
ESS3116N* 48Vdc
ESS3121N* 110Vac
ESS3131N* 240Vac
**Specify Colour: A = Amber, B = Blue, C = Clear, G = Green, R = Red
For IP56 version add WR to end of order code
For LED beacon add LED to code
For synchronised option add SYNC to code (only for xenon beacons)